
                                        
 

Department of Art and Design 

Graphic Design Advisors 
Director of Graphic Design 

Noël Lorson – Noël.Lorson@mtsu.edu 
 

Graphic Design Faculty 

Stefanie Cobb – Stefanie.Cobb@mtsu.edu 

Jean Nagy – Jean.Nagy@mtsu.edu 

Tony Rodriguez – Tony.Rodriguez@mtsu.edu 

Sheri Selph – Sheri.Selph@mtsu.edu 

Douglas Dabbs – Douglas.Dabbs@mtsu.edu 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MTSU Todd Hall, Home to the Department of Art and Design 
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